DIBRUGARH ¢@)) UNIVERSITY
DIBRUGARH
PROGRAMME

M. Com. 2™ & 4" Semester Examination, 2019

(under CBCS)

Time : 10.30am to 1.30pm

Date & Day Paper Code
06/06/2019 Thursday 40101
07/06/2019 Friday 20100
10/06/2019 Monday 40200
11/06/2019 Tuesday 20200
12/06/2019 Wednesday 40300
13/06/2019 Thursday 20300
14/06/2019 Friday 40410 / 40420
15/06/2019 Saturday 20410/20420
17/06/2019 Monday 40510 / 40520
18/06/2019 Tuesday 20510 /20520
19/06/2019 Wednesday 40610 / 40620

Note : Viva voce examination dates will be notified by the Head / Principal of the
Department/College. Examination will be held at Department of Commerce, DU., Sibsagar

Commerce College, JB College, Jorhat, Golaghat Commerce College.
o
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Dr. P.K. Kakoty,

Controller of E inations, i/c
Di University,
ibrugarh.



